
2024079 MPUMALANGA MASTERS
MS 50

Main Draw
1

2

TSA711025 KZN

A1

[1] Neal KHUZWAYO

BYE

3

4

TSA711054

TSA731036

GC

GC

Richard LEVEY

Eddie BISHOP 6-1, 4-6, 6-2

5

6

TSA710005

TSA690167

KZN

MPUM

[3/4] Bruce YOUNG

Bruce WHITTAKER 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA731062

TSA691081

KZN

GC

Grant HLENGWA

Peter HAHN 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA741075

TSA731022

GE

GC

Duncan HORNE

Faizal JALLA 6-3, 6-3

11

12

TSA690177

TSA650026

MPUM

GE

Elliot SKOSANA

[3/4] Etienne STEENKAMP 3-6, 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA680046

TSA700139

GC

GC

Torbjorn OTTESEN

Michael PRINSLOO 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA700039 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Pieter JORDAAN

[1] Neal KHUZWAYO

Eddie BISHOP

6-3, 6-1

[3/4] Bruce YOUNG

Peter HAHN

6-1, 6-2

Duncan HORNE

[3/4] Etienne STEENKAMP

6-2, 6-2

Torbjorn OTTESEN

[2] Pieter JORDAAN

7-5, 6-4

[1] Neal KHUZWAYO

[3/4] Bruce YOUNG

6-1, 6-1

Duncan HORNE

[2] Pieter JORDAAN

6-1, 7-6

[3/4] Bruce YOUNG

Duncan HORNE

6-2, 6-0

[4] Bruce YOUNG

[1] Neal KHUZWAYO

[2] Pieter JORDAAN Walkover

Position 3-4

[2] Pieter JORDAAN

Eddie BISHOP

Peter HAHN 6-2, 6-2

[3/4] Etienne STEENKAMP

Torbjorn OTTESEN 6-2, 3-6, 10-6

Peter HAHN

Torbjorn OTTESEN

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

Peter HAHN

Eddie BISHOP

[3/4] Etienne STEENKAMP 7-6, 2-6, 10-8

Position 7-8

Eddie BISHOP

E1

BYE

Richard LEVEY

Bruce WHITTAKER

Grant HLENGWA 4-6, 6-0, 6-3

Faizal JALLA

Elliot SKOSANA Walkover

E4

Michael PRINSLOO

BYE

Richard LEVEY

Grant HLENGWA

6-0, 6-1

Elliot SKOSANA

Michael PRINSLOO

6-1, 6-1

Grant HLENGWA

Elliot SKOSANA

6-1, 6-0

Position 9-16

Grant HLENGWA



Richard LEVEY

Michael PRINSLOO Walkover

Position 11-12

Richard LEVEY

G1

BYE

Bruce WHITTAKER

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Bruce WHITTAKER

BYE

Position 13-16

Bruce WHITTAKER

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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